
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50 ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:50

17:00-18:00

*Planting and Revitalising Healthy Churches will also be taught face to face at Newbold College on these dates: 5, 6, 8 Feb

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Postgraduate Certificate in Mission Spring 2023-24
Taught on ZOOM

NO SCHEDULED TEACHING

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING

CMM BOARDS 

AND MEETINGS 

-

RESEARCH SEMINARS

NO SCHEDULED 

TEACHING

PLANTING & REVITALISING 

HEALTHY CHURCHES*

ENGAGING CONTEMPORARY 

EUROPEAN CULTURE

DIGITAL DISCEPLISHIP

ACADEMIC WRITINGS


