

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Postgraduate Certificate in Mission Spring 2023-24

Taught on ZOOM

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9:50			DIGITAL DISCEPLISHIP		
10:00-10:50			DIGITAL DISCLI LISTIII		
11:00-11:50	ENGAGING CONTEMPORARY EUROPEAN CULTURE	NO SCHEDULED TEACHING			
12:00-12:50			ASSEMBLY/STAFF MEETING		
13:00-13:50				NO SCHEDULED TEACHING	NO SCHEDULED TEACHING
14:00-14:50	PLANTING & REVITALISING HEALTHY CHURCHES*	CMM BOARDS AND MEETINGS - RESEARCH SEMINARS			
15:00-16:00					
16:00-16:50	- ACADEMIC WRITINGS				
17:00-18:00					

^{*}Planting and Revitalising Healthy Churches will <u>also</u> be taught face to face at Newbold College on these dates: 5, 6, 8 Feb